NORGES
DYKKEFORBUND

Category
LET

N oo w w N e

NM /M / SR (18-49) / CWT-BF

Athlete

Einar Bjgrkaas Helle
Anders Haver Vagle
Erik Johan Bjelland
Danni Stjernegard
Artiom Neznanov
@ivind Jul Hansen
Lukasz Adam Klunduk
Jgrn Egil Skryten
Magnus Fuglerud

Norwegian championship - depth 2025

Results - Constant weight (CWT/CWT-BF)

Club

Sola Fridykkeklubb
Sola Fridykkeklubb
Bergen Fridykkerklubb
Bergen Fridykkerklubb
Slettaa Dykkerklubb
Oslo Fridykkerklubb
Oslo Fridykkerklubb
Sola Fridykkeklubb
Oslo Fridykkerklubb

31.08.2025

Resultat

DQ-SP

* New norwegian CMAS record

Sidelavl

DNS

50,00
48,00
42,00
42,00
37,00
36,00
26,00

Remark

Early turn

Utskrift 14:48, 31.08.2025

Points

100
80
60
60
45
40
36

0

0



